STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2015 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP JIM MOELLER
Speaker Speaker Pro Tempore
BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

February 19, 2015 - Thursday 39th Day 2015 Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED
Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1009 f Rural amphitheater surcharge LG DPS6 DNP2 w/oRecl FIN
HB 1086 f Public record commercial use SG DPS5 DNP2 APP
HB 1124 Beer and wine sampling COG DP9 RUL
HB 1127 f Ag labor skills and safety LAB DPS7 APP
HB 1140 f Psychiatric consultation/HCA HCW DP15 APP
HB 1151 Caregiver respite services HCW DPS14 DNP1 APP
HB 1159 f Teen driving safety TR DPS20 DNP2 w/oRec?2 RUL
HB 1198 f Beer, cider/grocery stores COG DPS8 DNP1 GGIT
HB 1250 f Notice and review processes LG DPS9 RUL
HB 1279 f Local tourism promo. areas FIN DP14 w/oRecl RUL
HB 1342 f Cider, microbrewery sale of COG DP9 RUL
HB 1352 f Hydroelectric generation TED DP10 DNP3 RUL
HB 1391 f Aligning CTS, CIO, and DES GGIT DPS7 APP
HB 1449 f Oil transportation safety ENVI DPS6 DNP5 FIN
HB 1457 Liquor handling by employees COG DP7 DNP1 w/oRecl RUL

HB 1458 f Tobacco and vapor products HCW DPS12 DNP3 FIN



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1472 f

1478

1516 f

1545 f

1605

1606 f

1625 f

1676 f

1741 f

1783 f

1804

1807 f

1844 f

1849 f

1853 f

1863 f

1884 f

1926

1964 f

1967 f

1976 f

2078 f

Chemical action plans
Liquor stocking/distributors
Lodging services/tax exem.
Public health nurses/meds
Fire protection/benefit chrg
Reg. fire protection service
Ambulances & aid, drugs for
Wild ungulates, predation
Disabled/rec lands pass exem
Dual language instruction
Educator professional growth
Small business spirits sales
Ferry vessel & terminal work
Uniform ballot design
Electric vehicle charging
Cmty & tech coll. employees
Electric mobility devices
Noncompetition agreements
DFW commissioned officers
Health care auth/fed waivers
WA distillery spirits

Ferry employee organizations

ENVI DPS7 DNP4

COG DP9

FIN DPS15

HCW DP9 DNP6

LG DP6 DNP3

LG DPS7 DNP2

HCW DPS15

AGNR DP11

ENVI DPS11

ED DP16 DNP5

ED DP20 DNP1

COG DPS9

TR DPS24

SG DPS4 DNP3

TED DPS12 DNP1

LAB DP4 DNP3

TR DP22 DNP1 w/oRecl

LAB DP4 DNP3

LAB DP5 DNP2

HCW DP15

COG DPS8 DNP1

LAB DP4 DNP3

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

FIN

FIN

RUL

GGIT

GGIT

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

GGIT

APP



