## STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2015 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP Speaker



JIM MOELLER Speaker Pro Tempore

## BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Bills Reported Out of Committee							
February	19, 2015 -	Thursday 3	39th Day	2015 Regular Session			
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED							
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>			
НВ	1009 f	Rural amphitheater surcharge	LG DPS6 DNP2 w/oRec1	FIN			
НВ	1086 f	Public record commercial use	SG DPS5 DNP2	APP			
НВ	1124	Beer and wine sampling	COG DP9	RUL			
НВ	1127 f	Ag labor skills and safety	LAB DPS7	APP			
НВ	1140 f	Psychiatric consultation/HCA	HCW DP15	APP			
НВ	1151	Caregiver respite services	HCW DPS14 DNP1	APP			
НВ	1159 f	Teen driving safety	TR DPS20 DNP2 w/oRec2	RUL			
НВ	1198 f	Beer, cider/grocery stores	COG DPS8 DNP1	GGIT			
НВ	1250 f	Notice and review processes	LG DPS9	RUL			
НВ	1279 f	Local tourism promo. areas	FIN DP14 w/oRec1	RUL			
НВ	1342 f	Cider, microbrewery sale of	COG DP9	RUL			
НВ	1352 f	Hydroelectric generation	TED DP10 DNP3	RUL			
НВ	1391 f	Aligning CTS, CIO, and DES	GGIT DPS7	APP			
НВ	1449 f	Oil transportation safety	ENVI DPS6 DNP5	FIN			
НВ	1457	Liquor handling by employees	COG DP7 DNP1 w/oRec1	RUL			
НВ	1458 f	Tobacco and vapor products	HCW DPS12 DNP3	FIN			

НВ	1472 f	Chemical action plans	ENVI DPS7 DNP4	APP
НВ	1478	Liquor stocking/distributors	COG DP9	RUL
НВ	1516 f	Lodging services/tax exem.	FIN DPS15	RUL
НВ	1545 f	Public health nurses/meds	HCW DP9 DNP6	RUL
НВ	1605	Fire protection/benefit chrg	LG DP6 DNP3	FIN
НВ	1606 f	Reg. fire protection service	LG DPS7 DNP2	FIN
НВ	1625 f	Ambulances & aid, drugs for	HCW DPS15	RUL
НВ	1676 f	Wild ungulates, predation	AGNR DP11	GGIT
НВ	1741 f	Disabled/rec lands pass exem	ENVI DPS11	GGIT
НВ	1783 f	Dual language instruction	ED DP16 DNP5	APP
НВ	1804	Educator professional growth	ED DP20 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1807 f	Small business spirits sales	COG DPS9	APP
НВ	1844 f	Ferry vessel & terminal work	TR DPS24	RUL
НВ	1849 f	Uniform ballot design	SG DPS4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1853 f	Electric vehicle charging	TED DPS12 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1863 f	Cmty & tech coll. employees	LAB DP4 DNP3	APP
НВ	1884 f	Electric mobility devices	TR DP22 DNP1 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1926	Noncompetition agreements	LAB DP4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1964 f	DFW commissioned officers	LAB DP5 DNP2	APP
НВ	1967 f	Health care auth/fed waivers	HCW DP15	APP
НВ	1976 f	WA distillery spirits	COG DPS8 DNP1	GGIT
НВ	2078 f	Ferry employee organizations	LAB DP4 DNP3	APP